ADDRESSING THE NEXT GENERATION SOLAR INVERTER DESIGNS
INCREASED EFFICIENCY, HIGHER SWITCHING FREQUENCY, HIGHER INPUT VOLTAGES, LOWER COST
By Mark Steinmetz, Field Applications Engineer
Vincotech GmbH
As the solar market matures, electronic power designers are faced with new challenges in inverter
designs.   The older less efficient two level designs will simply not meet next generation requirements,
nor compete successfully in the marketplace.  Increasing the efficiency and using a higher switching
frequency is becoming the norm.  To add to the complexity, customers are requesting a higher DC input

HIGH POWER - HIGH EFFICIENCY
Vincotech is addressing the need to increase efficiency at a high power range – Mixed Neutral Point
Converter - flowMNPC4w, i.e. “Wide Body.”   These new lines of modules offer the benefits of: 5
 High Efficiency >99 % @ 8 KHz
 Supports up to 250kW output power with superior switching behavior.
 Reducing output filter sizes, while reducing losses by >50 %.
 Reduced electromagnet noise by >50 %
 Reduced module losses by >50 %.
 Ultra Low Inductance (typ 5 nH), allowing switching frequencies of 20 KHZ or higher.
                                                        MNPC EFFICIENCY VS OUTPUT POWER
                                          TOPOLOGY POWER LOSS COMPARISION
                                                  2 LEVEL                               MNPC
This new line of advanced topology modules offer the designer a wide range of both power and
configurations including both single phase (Figure 6) and integrated three phase types (Figure 7):
Single Phase (1X flowsSCREW 4w) 6
70-212NMA300SCM208P 1200 V / 300 A
70-212NMA400SCM209P 1200 V / 400 A
70-212NMA600SCM200P 1200 V / 600 A
The unique packaging design used in these modules offer a low inductive interface for integration into a
three phase system while allowing a flexible assembly for better thermal spreading. 7
                              Figure 6            Figure 7
Three Phase (3X flowscrew4w)
70-612M3A300SC 1200 V / 300 A
70-612M3A400SC  1200 V / 400 A
70-612M3A600SC-M200E 1200 V / 600 A
The 3X flowscrew4w modules offer the designer an integrated approach with a high power screw
interface.
In addition to this product line, Vincotech is also introducing a revolutionary Ultra Fast High Voltage
module: 70-W624N3A320SH-M400F. (Figure 8)  This highly engineered module is capable of 2400 V